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21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

23.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS

100HZ HDMI+VGA VESA

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS

HDMI USB

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Lg

Dahua

Lg

Asus

Asus

Lg

Lenovo

Asus

Philips

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

70,80 USD

83,88 USD

88,80 USD

91,68 USD

106,80
usb

107,88
usb

109,08
usb

127,20
usb

128,40
usb

139,20
usb

150,00
usb

157,20
usb



21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

21.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

GamePower 24'' Vivid F10 Curved RGB 120Hz
Ims FHD VA PANEL 2x2W Speaker Gaming
Monitdér (Sifir Oli Piksel Garantili)

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Philips

Gamepower

Msi

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

168,00
usb

171,60
usb

172,80
usb

190,80
usb

198,00
usb

208,80
usb

246,00
usb

270,00

usb

75,54 USD

82,68 USD

87,60 USD

94,80 USD

94,80 USD

100,80
usb



23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

27 PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

), & 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
- %:’ lﬂ;

4=
iﬁ% 4 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

“ 27 LENOVO S27i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ
= 2xHDMI 1xVGA+VESA

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

Asus

Msi

Lg

Philips

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

105,60
usb

112,80
usb

121,20
usb

122,40
usb

138,00
usb

141,60
usb

.190,00

TL

144,00
usb

145,20
usb

150,00
usb

162,00
usb

186,00
usb

190,80
usb

204,00
usb



23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS
HDMI

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Philips

Samsung

Asus

Asus

237,60
usb

274,80
usb

14.880,00
TL

442,80
usb

756,00
usb



